
SYLLABUS MEETINGS 1997-1998 

 

1997 
Monday 1 September 

Dr Veronica Kelly 

Theatre Writing in the Early Australian Theatre: 

Who Were Our First Playwrights? 

 

Tuesday 16 September 

Andrew Tribe 

Preservation of African Wildlife 

 

Monday 6 October 

Dr Dorothy Watts 

Roman Britain 

 

Tuesday 21 October 

Professor Peter Andrews 

Current Research in Drug Discovery 

 

Monday 3 November 

Bill Kitson 

In the Steps of Australian explorers 

 

Tuesday 18 November 

Dr Cath Filmer-Davies 

The Mass Mediated Arthur 

 

Monday 1 December 

CHRISTMAS MORNNG TEA 

 

1998 

Monday 2 March 

Dr Roger Lamb 

Love 

 

Tuesday 17 March 

Nick Mynias OAM, BEM 

The Ethnic Communities Council of Qld – Its Place ad Work in our Community 

 

Monday 6 April 

Professor Bruce Grundy 

Journalism, Democracy and the State We’re In 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday 21 April 

Professor Gabriel A Moens 

The Jurisprudence of Liberty 

 

Tuesday 5 May 

SEVENTY-NINTH ANNIVERSARY LUNCHEON 

 

Tuesday 19 May 



Concert by Students of the Queensland conservatorium of Music 

Griffith University 

 

Monday 1 June 

Budget and Club Discussion: Arriverderci Roma 

 

Tuesday 16 June 

Jeanette Covacevich AM 

Collector, Classifier and Compulsive Tidier Up: A Museum Life 

 

Monday 6 July 

Professor Philip Almond 

Eve in the Garden of Eden in the 17
th

 Century Thought 

 

Tuesday 21 July 

Professor C Tisdell & Dr K Roy 

Economic Development and Women 

 

Monday 3 August 

Professor Gerard ilburn 

Shrodinger’s Machines 

 

Tuesday 18 August 

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 


